## 117000124670

Office Use Only



500304776865

10/24/17--01006--021 \*\*35.00

211 NOV 13 PH 3: 43

J. HARRIS

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Se Division of Cor							
CUD IEC		HOME DESIGNS LLC						
SUBJEC	1;	Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclo	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.					
Please ret	um all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:					
		JON B. LINDEMAN Jr., I	Esq.					
			Name of Person					
		ADVOCATE LAW GROU	UPS OF FLORIDA P.A.					
		<del></del> :	Firm/Company	<del>.</del>				
		5707 NW 158 ST						
			Address					
		Miami Lakes, FL 33014						
		-	City/State and Zip Code					
		jbl@algotlaw.com						
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)				
For furthe	r information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:					
Jon B Lin	deman Jr.		786 288-2000 at ()					
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	· Telephone Number				
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:						
\$25.00	0 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



October 26, 2017

HANS GORDILLO ADVOCATE LAW GROUPS OF FLORIDA PA 5707 NW 158 ST MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014

SUBJECT: MAZDINA HOME DESIGNS LLC

Ref. Number: L17000126670

We have received your document for MAZDINA HOME DESIGNS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

21/7 ROV 13 FR 3: 43

Letter Number: 817A00021650

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## MAZDINA HOME DESIGNS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(Λ	Florida Limited Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L17000126670			and as	signed
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	he limited liability company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liability Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the abt	oreviation "L	"L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	de:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO  B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office  Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	registered office address on our re	ecords, enter	2017 13 Printed names 43	
registered office radicis.	Enter Florida street	address		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	City	, Florida	Zip Code	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe being filed to merely reflect a change in the region company has been notified in writing of this ch	agent and agree to act in this capacity and complete performance of my duti rred agent as provided for in Chapter gistered office address, I hereby confi	ies, and I am fo 605, F.S. Or, i	umiliar wi if this doc	ith and ument is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SUCHEDINA, MAZAHEERALUI	9431 LIKE OAK PLACE # 406	□ Add
		DAVIE, FL 33324	= Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	SUCHEDINA, MAZAHEERALI F	18829 CLOUD LAKE CIRCLE	■ Add
		BOCA RATON, FL 33496	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
		····	
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Chànge  Add
			Remove
			□ Change

	JON B. LINDEMAN JR.  Typed or printed name of signee	
Sign	ature of a hember or authorized representative of a men	iber 💮 🙃
	God Let	;
Oated 6th day of November	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ne record specifies a delayed eff The 90th day after the record	ective date, but not an effective time, al	t 12:01 a.m. on the earlier
document's effective date on the Depart	ment of State's records.	
Effective date, if other than the date if an effective date is listed, the date must be s  Note: If the date inserted in this block of	e of thing:  pecific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 9  loes not meet the applicable statutory filing require	(optional) 0 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02 ements, this date will not be listed.
Officiative date of ashareshareshareshares	06/09/2017	Const. o. D
	1	
		<del> </del>
	<del></del> .	

Filing Fee: \$25.00